New London

High School

Dan Olien Early Bird Invitational - 8/29/2009

New London High School
Last Completed Event

School

Hy-Tek's

Meet Manager

Time Points

Boys 5k Run
Comp#

1 267
2 99
3 100
4 89
5 88
6 51
7 95
8 52
9 216
10 94
11 218
12 47
13 56
14 215
15 77
16 101
17 191
18 189
19 54
20 221
21 264
22 27
23 60
24 265
25 140
26 361
27 364
28 337
29 26
30 141
31 91
32 207
33 73
34 307
35 168
36 223
37 14
38 363
39 213
40 209
41 196
42 212
43 134
44 17
45 305
46 356
47 266
48 15
49 169
50 55
51 16
52 22

Stover, Lincoln
Nagy, Greg
Pierce, Matt
Budi, Connor
Amato, Jacob
Grizincic, J.J.
King, Jared
Klubnik, Aaron
Heacock, Jason
Gundlach, Zack
Middaugh, Nicholas
Auber, Bob
Riley, Cooper
Hayes, Ryan
Warnement, Ian
Sleva, Ben
French, Charles
Bischoff, Nick
Metheney, Tom
Roy, 3Jonathon
Bowman, Connor
Vanderau, Alex
Vasel, Ryan
Hinton, Todd
Watson, Mike
McKinney, John
Scheid, Kendal
Allen, Garrick
Schiefelbein, Nick
Weston, Jacob
Evansco, Mike
Brown, Kris
Dowler, Jacob
Long, Jeremiah
Schneider, Eric
Scott, Noah
Banasek, Sam
ott, Lewis
Hawk, Wade
Conaway, Zack
Reineck, Tyler
Hawk, David
Hill, Andrew
Harrenton, Brett
Foster, Dakota
Caprara, Jacob
Sigler, Alex
Filak, Nick
Stewart, James
Riley, Carson
Garrison, Adam
Kleinheinz, Chris

Northwestern
Elyria Cath.
Elyria Cath.
Elyria Cath.
Elyria Cath.
Buckeye
Elyria Cath.
Buckeye

Mt. Gilead
Elyria Cath.
Mt. Gilead
Buckeye
Buckeye

Mt. Gilead
Calvert
Elyria Cath.
Monroeville
Monroeville
Buckeye

Mt. Gilead
Northwestern
Black River
Buckeye
Northwestern
Madison Comp.
St. Paul

St. Paul
Smithville
Black River
Madison Comp.
Elyria Cath.
Mt. Gilead
Calvert
Plymouth
Margaretta
Mt. Gilead
Black River
St. Paul

Mt. Gilead
Mt. Gilead
Monroeville
Mt. Gilead
Madison Comp.
Black River
Plymouth

St. Paul
Northwestern
Black River
Margaretta
Buckeye
Black River
Black River



53
54
55
56

19
210
287
195

Jang, Sean
Dailey, Jimmy
Zeigler, Cody
Rasnick, Nathan

Black River
Mt. Gilead
Ontario
Monroeville

27:37.95
28:11.00
28:42.00
29:06.00



